
 

Aryavart Bank 
A-2 /46, Vijay Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 

(AN UNDERTAKING OF GOVT OF INDIA, U.P. GOVT. & BANK OF INDIA) 

www.aryavart-rrb.com 
 

Ref. No: HO/IT/RKV/2024-25/46 Date: 08-08-2024 
 

NOTICE FOR OPENING OF TECHNICAL BID 
 
         Please refer to our tender ref. no. GEM/2024/B/5144324, dated: 15.07.2024 for “Procurement 

of CAMC of online UPS” & ref. no. GEM/2024/B/5143465, dated: 15.07.2024 for “Procurement of 

CAMC of Computer Hardware and peripheral”. 

         In this reference, it is intimated that opening of technical bids is scheduled on 09.08.2024 at 

12:30 & 12:45 PM respectively at Bank’s Head office, Aryavart Bank, Head Office -II, Ground Floor, 

Shalimar Titanium Building, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226010.    

       Firms/bidders may accord their presence at scheduled time. 

 
                        General Manager 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


